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Value
Group

@D DIET 2
@ DIET_3

Bacilli

Flavobacteriia
Gammaproteobacteria
Negativicutes
Actinomycetia
Epsilonproteobacteria
Mollicutes
Betaproteobacteria
Coriobacteriia
Clostridia

Tissierellia

Synergistia
Bacteroidetes_[C-1]
Erysipelotrichia
Deltaproteobacteria
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[C-1]
Spirochaetia
Fusobacteriia

Bacteroidia

F27015.512
F27015.511
F27015.518
F27015.517
F27015.516
F27015.515
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